Klasse 0

Pl. Name

1 Mika Hirschberger
2 Joel Langkau

3 Frederick Beckmann
Klasse 1

Pl. Name

1 Jo Lenort

2 Leon Eckert

3 Felix Heinz

4 Valerio Di Carlo

5 Jamie Alexander Kryzaniak
6 Riccardo Di Carlo

7 Luca Kolrep

8 Fritz Abramowski
9 Julian Krisch

10  Zoe Stachowski

11  Jannick Krebs

12 Robin Braun

13 Nils Huppert

14 Nico Plowucha

15 Ben Gronau

16  Emil Pohlmann

17  Ben Stratmann

18  Rahel Rower
Klasse 2

Pl. Name

1 Maja Braun

2 Dominik Kohler

3 Gina Kuhn

4 Jannis Michalopoulos
5 Jacob Manssour

6 Niklas Slotta

7 Annika Stratmann
8 Lillith Pohimann

9 Hannah Hantzsche
Klasse 3

Pl. Name

1 Mick Tschasche

2 Rico Lenort

3 Max Macicek

4 Marlon Warich

5 Maico Heinz

6 Eric Engelhardt

7 Jan Elferich

8 Dimi Kosta Kipopoulos
9 Robin Kéhler

10  Marvin Kuhn

11 Johanna Elferich
12 Jan Luca Hantzsche
13 Julian Babel

14 Benedikt Inhoff

15  Mathis Kaufmann
16  Mattia Di Carlo

17  Justin Bohnert

18  Jan-Lukas Hartkopf
19  Kai Wilsins

Klasse 4

Pl. Name

1 Devin Jirgensmeyer
2 Noel Eisert

3 Tim Rothfeld

4 Nils Elferich

5 Niklas Tschasche

6 Felix Poppinga

7 Rico Tschasche

Verein

MFC Auf dem Schnee
MFC Auf dem Schnee
AMC Waltrop

Verein

AC Oelde

MFC Auf dem Schnee
MFC Auf dem Schnee
MSC Herten

AMC Waltrop

MSC Herten

AMC Waltrop

MFC Auf dem Schnee
MSC Herten

AMC Waltrop

MFC Auf dem Schnee
MSC Herten

MFC Auf dem Schnee
MSC Herten

AMC Waltrop

AC Oelde

AC Oelde

AMC Waltrop

Verein

MSC Herten

MFC Auf dem Schnee
AMC Waltrop

AMC Waltrop

MFC Auf dem Schnee
MSC Herten

AC Oelde

AC Oelde

AMC Waltrop

Verein

MFC Auf dem Schnee
AC Oelde

MSC Herten

MSC Herten

MFC Auf dem Schnee
AC Oelde

AC Miinster

AMC Waltrop

MFC Auf dem Schnee
AMC Waltrop

AC Miinster

AMC Waltrop

AMC Waltrop

MFC Auf dem Schnee
AC Miinster

MSC Herten

MFC Auf dem Schnee
AMC Waltrop

AC Oelde

Verein

MSC Herten

MSC Herten

AC Oelde

AC Miinster

MFC Auf dem Schnee
MFC Auf dem Schnee
MFC Auf dem Schnee

ADAC Westfalenmeisterschaft

Kartturnier

MFC Auf dem Schnee, Lauf 2, 31.03.2019

Wertung Lauf 1
Fehler Zeit
10 127,96
60 150,78
*150 *156,13
Wertung Lauf 1
Fehler Zeit
0 69,00
*30 *97,93
0 80,73
30 64,74
*80 *129,95
*170 *84,50
*100 *96,13
20 108,54
*250 *101,67
*140 *76,73
*40 *136,19
*360 *74,35
*70 *121,19
*330 *134,97
50 146,79
*200 *66,20
*400 *120,54
*350 *96,92
Wertung Lauf 1
Fehler Zeit
0 59,51
10 65,47
0 72,37
*10 *81,35
0 91,98
40 105,91
*220 *64,89
*230 *74,23
*150 *69,53

Wertung Lauf 1

Fehler Zeit
0 *53,04
*40 *57,36
0 *57,42
0 *57,42
0 55,38
*70 *57,73
0 61,55
0 59,92
10 60,89
0 64,45
10 68,93
0 80,34
30 71,00
50 61,66
40 58,96
*100 *72,40
130 54,44
60 67,89
110 55,55
Wertung Lauf 1
Fehler Zeit
0 *42,75
0 48,57
*40 *52,07
0 *59,12
*40 *49,77
*30 *55,13

0 58,73

Wertung Lauf 2
Fehler Zeit
0 120,24
30 127,38
130 146,78
Wertung Lauf 2
Fehler Zeit
*190 *78,76
0 94,10
40 77,91
*130 *58,18
0 101,62
80 79,76
40 98,60
70 87,38
80 70,26
110 80,37
40 110,80
70 77,92
50 117,60
40 96,75
40 143,53
160 60,85
190 81,64
290 96,79
Wertung Lauf 2
Fehler Zeit
*20 *57,60
*90 *61,19
0 70,10
10 74,85
*30 *91,05
*90 *101,20
100 69,09
60 69,03
80 77,78

Wertung Lauf 2

Fehler Zeit
0 52,69
0 52,98
0 56,93
0 57,21
0 54,72
0 55,33
0 56,97
0 61,37
0 54,69
0 65,88
0 65,53

*60 *78,26
0 75,02
*50 *61,93
*100 *57,12
40 60,73
40 53,12
90 63,70
*230 *52,79
Wertung Lauf 2
Fehler Zeit
0 42,34
*30 *45,78
0 52,03
0 54,30
0 53,70
0 56,29
*10 *55,42

Wertung Lauf 3
Fehler Zeit
*20 *119,79
*100 *117,09
70 132,53
Wertung Lauf 3
Fehler Zeit
30 71,83
0 89,70
*50 *82,33
40 66,88
20 112,56
20 70,59
30 92,03
*90 *70,20
80 64,56
30 83,24
40 118,05
80 87,74
40 112,75
160 80,97
*90 *113,57
160 62,34
140 84,05
280 104,10
Wertung Lauf 3
Fehler Zeit
0 56,84
0 61,62
*10 *63,00
10 75,79
40 79,55
10 101,56
60 68,97
120 67,40
110 80,08

Wertung Lauf 3

Fehler Zeit
0 48,52
0 52,01
0 48,41
0 52,17

*70 *47,95
0 56,40
*30 *49,93
*80 *52,46
*20 *52,72
*80 *54,34
*40 *74,00
0 84,70
*30 *72,60
20 66,53
90 59,56
110 49,99
*140 *54,87
*130 *60,20
210 55,92
Wertung Lauf 3

Fehler Zeit
0 40,70
0 47,14
0 50,88
0 51,17
10 50,01
0 57,57
0 55,57

Gesamt-
punkte
258,20
368,16
479,31

Gesamt-
punkte
170,83
183,80
198,64
201,62
234,18
250,35
260,63
285,92
294,82
303,61
308,85
315,66
320,35
377,72
380,32
443,19
495,69
770,89

Gesamt-
punkte
116,35
137,09
142,47
170,64
211,53
257,47
298,06
316,43
347,86

Gesamt-
punkte
101,21
104,99
105,34
109,38
110,10
111,73
118,52
121,29
125,58
130,33
144,46
165,04
176,02
198,19
248,52
260,72
277,56
281,59
431,47

Gesamt-
punkte
83,04
95,71
102,91
105,47
113,71
113,86
114,30

ADAC-
Punkte
8,33
5,00
1,67

ADAC-
Punkte
9,72
9,17
8,61
8,06
7,50
6,94
6,39
5,83
5,28
4,72
4,17
3,61
3,06
2,50
1,94
1,39
0,83
0,28

ADAC-
Punkte
9,44
8,33
7,22
6,11
5,00
3,89
2,78
1,67
0,56

ADAC-
Punkte
9,74
9,21
8,68
8,16
7,63
7,11
6,58
6,05
5,53
5,00
4,47
3,95
3,42
2,89
2,37
1,84
1,32
0,79
0,26

ADAC-
Punkte
9,67
9,00
8,33
7,67
7,00
6,33
5,67



8 Benedikt Elferich

9 Louis RuRe

10 Tim Krude

11  Tommy K&hler

12 Justin ligen

13 Lisa Studinski

14  Calvin Epler

15 Tobias Grundkotter

Mannschaften
Pl. Verein

1 MSC Herten

2 MFC Auf dem Schnee
3 AC Oelde

4 AC Miinster

5 AMC Waltrop

AC Miinster

AC Oelde

AC Miinster

MFC Auf dem Schnee
AC Oelde

MFC Auf dem Schnee
MSC Herten

AC Oelde

*60
10
*90
60
60
90

*66,90
49,49
*55,73
62,10
*50,14
67,12
43,89
48,27

30

30
10
10
60
30

62,93
49,18
56,02
62,44
53,63
63,86
43,14
48,69

*30
10
*60
80
*350
*210
*110

51,86
*51,26
62,74
*57,16
52,73
*61,73
*43,92
*46,38

114,79
128,67
128,76
164,54
196,36
200,98
207,03
216,96

Gesamt-
punkte
28,11
27,24
24,65
18,72
18,27

5,00
4,33
3,67
3,00
2,33
1,67
1,00
0,33

ADAC-
Punkte



